
Timetable for the MBA Semester – III (Batch 2023-25) - Monsoon Semester 
 

 9:00AM-10:30AM 10:30AM-12:00PM 12:00PM - 1:00PM 1:00P

M – 

2:00P

M 

2:00PM -3:30PM 3:30PM- 5:00PM 5:00PM- 6:30PM 

Monday MB33114 Security 
Analysis and Portfolio 

Management (SS) - 

Kautilya Hall 

MB 33507 Business 
Analytics – Data Science 

Perspective (PG) Kautilya 

Hall  

MB12702 

Business Ethics and 
Corporate 

Governance (AK) - 

Kautilya Hall 

 

 

 

 

 

L  

U  

N  

C 

H 

MB 33309 Indian 

Philosophy and 
Leadership (VJL)- 
Kautilya Hall / MB 33607 
Packaging and Material 

Handling (GB) – 
Manikarnika Hall 

MB 33111 

Management 

Accounting (BKT) - 
Kautilya Hall 

MB 33201 Sales and 
Distribution 

Management (RS) - 

Kautilya Hall 

Tuesday MB 33602 Game 

Theory (PG) – 

Manikarnika Hall / 

MB 33107 Derivatives 
Management (VJL) - 

Kautilya Hall / MB 

33311 Performance 
and Compensation 

Management (AK) 

Vivekanand Hall 

 

MB 33502 Data 

Visualization (PG) 

Kautilya Hall 

Guest Lecture 

Series / Club 

Activities / 

Management 
Games / Case 

Studies / Library 

MB 33601 Operation 

Management (VB) 

Kautilya Hall / MB 

33313 Training and 
Development (GB) - 

Manikarnika Hall 

MB13701 

Strategic 

Management (AA) - 
Kautilya Hall 

Entrepreneur Club 

Activities/ Marketing 

Club Activities 

Wednesday MB 33602 Game 

Theory (PG) – 
Manikarnika Hall / 

MB 33107 Derivatives 

Management (VJL) - 

Kautilya Hall / MB 

33311 Performance 

and Compensation 
Management (AK) 
Vivekanand Hall 

MB 33502 Data 
Visualization (PG) 
Kautilya Hall  

Guest Lecture Series / 
Club Activities / 

Management Games / 

Case Studies / Library 

MB 33111 

Management 

Accounting (BKT) 

- Kautilya Hall 

MB 33201 Sales and 
Distribution 

Management (RS) - 

Kautilya Hall 

Guest Lecture Series / 
Club Activities / 

Management Games / 

Case Studies / Library 

Thursday MB 33203 Brand 

Management (LJ) 

Kautilya Hall 

MB 33507 Business 

Analytics – Data Science 

Perspective (PG) 

Kautilya Hall 

 

MB12702 

Business Ethics and 

Corporate 
Governance (AK) - 

Kautilya Hall 

MB 33601 Operation 
Management (VB) 

Kautilya Hall / MB 

33313 Training and 
Development (GB) - 

Manikarnika Hall 

MB33114 Security 

Analysis and Portfolio 

Management (SS) - 

Kautilya Hall 

HR Club   Activities/ 

Outbound Activities) 

Friday MB 33203 Brand 

Management (LJ) 

Kautilya Hall 

MB13701 

Strategic Management 

(AA) - Kautilya Hall 

Guest Lecture Series / 

Club Activities / 

Management Games / 

Case Studies / Library 

MB 33309 Indian 

Philosophy and 
Leadership (VJL)- 

Kautilya Hall / MB 33607 

Packaging and Material 
Handling (GB) - 

Manikarnika Hall  

Management Games 

Activities / IT Club/ 

Finance Club Activities 

 

Training and Placement 

Support Activities/ GD 
Activities) 

                                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AK – Prof. Arvind Kumar  

                MB 33311 Performance and Compensation Management (PCM) (HR-1)   

                MB12702 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance (BECG) (Core)     

RS – Prof. Rajeev Sijariya  

               MB 33201 Sales and Distribution Management (SDM) – (Marketing 1)                                                        

PG –Dr Priya Gupta  

     MB 33602 Game Theory (GT) (Operations- 1)    

              MB 33502 Data Visualization (IT-1)  

              MB 33507 Business Analytics – Data Science Perspective (BA) (IT-2)  

LJ – Dr Lokesh Jindal  

               MB 33203 Brand Management (Marketing 2)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

GB- Dr Geetanjali Batra  

              MB 33607 - Packaging and Material Handling (PMH) – (Operations- 3)  

              MB 33313 - Training and Development (TD) (HR- 2) 

        AA – Dr Arvind Arahant 

              MB13701 Strategic Management (SM) (Core) 

          BKT – Dr Brajesh Kumar Tiwari 

   MB 33111 Management Accounting (MA) (Finance – 3)    

          SS – Dr Sakshi Sharma 

   MB33114 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management (SAPM) (Finance -2) 

          VB – Dr Vikram Bansal 

  MB 33601 Operation Management (OM) (Operations -2) 

         VJL – Dr Vaniki Joshi Lohani 

MB 33107 Derivatives Management (DM) (Finance – 1) 

MB 33309 Indian Philosophy and Leadership (IPL) (HR –3)  


